Ministerial Hospitality Costs costs for Proactive Disclosure January to March 2014

Row Labels

Premier

Deputy Premier, Minister for State Development, Infrastructure and Planning
Treasurer and Minister for Trade

Attorney-General and Minister for Justice

Minister for Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander and Multicultural Affairs and Minister assi

Minister for Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry

Minister for Communities, Child Safety and Disability Services
Minister for Education, Training and Employment

Minister for Energy and Water Supply

Minister for Environment and Heritage Protection

Minister for Health

Minister for Housing and Public Works

Minister for Local Government

Minister for National Parks, Recreation, Sport and Racing

Minister for Natural Resources and Mines

Minister for Police Fire and Emergency Services

Minister for Science, Information Technology, Innovation and the Arts
Minister for Tourism, Major Events, Small Business and the Commonwealth Games
Minister for Transport and Main Roads

Assistant Minister for Multicultural Affairs

Assistant Minister for Planning Reform

Grand Total

Domestic

842.32
36.11

156.00
18.91

444.80
469.43
434.91
651.15

119.80
1199.18
610.06

606.02
5.00

588.56
6,182.25

Over Seas

Supplies and

Hospitality Hospitality Catering for
Minor Meetings Grand Total

455.42 148.90
503.76

84.32

46.20

37.01

152.85

30.75

61.10
59.76
157.65
57.90
118.80

30.00
311.80
69.00
17.25

455.42 1,887.05

1446.64
539.87
84.32
46.20
193.01
171.76
30.75
444.80
530.53
494 .67
808.80
57.90
238.60
1199.18
610.06
30.00
917.82
69.00
17.25
5.00
588.56
8,524.72



